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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government companies are also enlisted in share market;

(b) if so, the number of such enlisted companies from 2009 to March, 2012;

(c) whether the asset value of several Government companies has also increased due to bullish trend in share market;

(d) if so , the company -wise and year-wise details of the increase in asset value of the Government companies during the said period;
and

(e) the percentage increase in asset value between March to November, 2007?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): Yes, Sir, Some government companies are listed in the share market.

(b): As per the information received from the stock exchanges (Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) :ind National Stock Exchange (NSE)),a total often government companies were listed on either or both of the above exchanges during the period 2009 to March
2012.

(c)&(d): The details of changes in the market capitalization of the above companies are at Annexure I.

(e): The details of change in the market capitalization of Government companies listed at BSE and NSE between March to November
2007 are at Annexure II.
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